W Bermuda Fospitas Board
PATI Contracts Listing 2021

Authority Contract Contract Type

BHB 165
BHB 505
BHB 474
BHB 470
BHB 517
BHB 529
BHB 533
BHB 534
BHB 574
BHB 527
BHB 268
BHB 531
BHB 537
BHB 560
BHB 573
BHB 538
BHB 555
BHB 557
BHB 566
BHB 567
BHB 571
BHB 579
BHB 572
BHB 580
BHB 581
BHB 497
BHB 497
Approved:
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SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
CONSULTING
SERVICE
SERVICE
CONSULTING
SERVICE
LEASE EQUIPMENT
SERVICE
CONSULTING
SERVICE
SERVICE
CONSULTING
CONSULTING
SERVICE
SERVICE
CONSULTING
CONSULTING
CONSULTING
SERVICE
CONSULTING
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE

William (BHI) Shields, Chief Financlal Officer

Contractor

IContracts Inc,

RLDatix North Amerlca Inc.
Troy Tucker

Cn Course Contracting Ltd.
Frontler Financlal Services
Velda Johnston

Balls & Assoclates LLC

S&P Consultants Inc.
Frelsenbruch Meyer USD
Dlamed-Caribbean Inc
Fujifilm Medical Systems USA
Andrea Dean

The Platinum Group Ltd
Graymane Contracting Limited
Expertise Limited

Seaglass Ltd

Search Recruitment Ltd
Securlty Assoclates Limited
Acumen

Acumen

Bails & Associates LLC

Triad Limited d/b/a Mediwaste
Scolo Consulting

GPI USA Inc.

Korchek LLC

Cemer

Cerner

Signed:

Contract Description/Information

RLDatix dba IContracts - Policystat Subscription and Support

RLDatix RL Hostad Subscription License - Risk Feedback, RiskRegister

Temp Materlals Handler Services
Fire Pump and Electrical Switchboard Room Projects
Audit Services
Temporary Employee Health Service Clerk
Bails Managed Services SOW
Implementation Support Cerner EMR
Freisenbruch Meyer BHB Crime Insurance
Fully Automated Blood Bank Testing System [H-500
Eplphany Software support - 48 months (post 2020-21 warranty)
Consulting Service
Executive Assistant Services
Laundry Infrastructure Upgrade 2021
Qualified Senior Accounting Services
Forensic Psychlatrist Service
Search Recrultment - Recruitment Services
Security Assoclates - Secure Transport Services GW-UCC
HRIS Advisory Services
HRIS Applications and Systems Consulting Services
SOW - Infor HCM CloudSulte Project pre-boarding
Mediwaste - Medical Waste Disposal Service
HIMS Coding and Abstracting Services
GP! USA Software and Services
Data Migration from Sunquest to Cerner
Cerner EMR Implementation Cost (Core)
Cerner EMR Operational Managed Support Services

Confidential

Contract Amount

$103,548.00
$323,818.54
$56,000.00
$82,328.96
$92,400.00
$50,000.00
$181,541.25
$5,535,267.00
$68,827.50
$96,423.12
$90,000.00
$151,680.00
$87,360.00
$2,072,153.00
$60,000.00
$75,000.00
$100,000.00
$70,200.00
$100,000.00
$87,210.00
$51,000.00
$7,410,000.00
$70,000.00
$184,220.00
$156,000.00
$25,800,000.00
$26,100,000.00

information hereby submittad for review, to the best of BHB Procuremant knowladge is & curtent listing of BHE s=rices and contracls that equals or elreads $50,000 cantract total, efective

Effective Date

1-Jan-2021
15-Jan-2021
20-Jan-2021
21-Jan-2021
3-May-2021
12-May-2021
1-Jun-2021
1-Jun-2021
1-Jun-2021
9-jun-2021
1-Jul-2021
1-Jul-2021
2-Jul-2021
8-Jul-2021,
1-Aug-2021
9-Aug-2021
1-Sep-2021
11-Oct-2021
1-Nov-2021]
1-Nov-2021
1-Nov-2021
4-Nov-2021
5-Nov-2021
11-Nov-2021
15-Nov-2021
17-Sep-2020
17-Sep-2022

Date: D\ Lecec. lben Do\

Expiration Date

31-0ct-2023
14-jan-2024
15-lan-2022
20-Jan-2022
2-Nov-2021
31-Mar-2022
31-Aug-2022
30-Jun-2023
31-May-2022
8-Jun-2024
30-Jun-2025
30-Jun-2022
1-jul-2022
7-Jul-2022
31-Mar-2022
8-Aug-2022
31-Oct-2022
10-Oct-2024
30-Apr-2022
30-Apr-2022
31-Mar-2022
3-Nov-2031
4-Nov-2022
10-Nov-2022
31-Mar-2022
16-5ep-2022
16-Sep-2030

November 22, 2021The



