

## PATI Contracts Listing 2021

Authority	Contract	Contract Type	Contractor	Contract Description/Information	Contract Amount	Effective Date	<b>Expiration Date</b>
ВНВ	169	SERVICE	IContracts inc.	RLDatix dba iContracts - Policystat Subscription and Support	\$103,548.00	1-Jan-2021	31-Oct-202
ВНВ	505	SERVICE	RLDatix North America Inc.	RLDatix RL Hosted Subscription License - Risk Feedback, RiskRegister	\$323,818.54	15-Jan-2021	14-Jan-202
ВНВ	474	SERVICE	Troy Tucker	Temp Materials Handler Services	\$56,000.00	20-Jan-2021	19-Jan-202
ВНВ	470	SERVICE	On Course Contracting Ltd.	Fire Pump and Electrical Switchboard Room Projects	\$82,328.96	21-Jan-2021	20-Jan-202
ВНВ	517	CONSULTING	Frontier Financial Services	Audit Services	\$92,400.00	3-May-2021	2-Nov-202
ВНВ	529	SERVICE	Velda Johnston	Temporary Employee Health Service Clerk	\$50,000.00	12-May-2021	31-Mar-202
ВНВ	533	SERVICE	Balls & Associates LLC	Bails Managed Services SOW	\$181,541.25	1-Jun-2021	31-Aug-202
ВНВ	534	CONSULTING	S&P Consultants Inc.	Implementation Support Cerner EMR	\$5,535,267.00	1-Jun-2021	30-Jun-202
ВНВ	574	SERVICE	Freisenbruch Meyer USD	Freisenbruch Meyer BHB Crime Insurance	\$68,827.50	1-Jun-2021	31-May-202
ВНВ	527	LEASE EQUIPMENT	Dlamed-Caribbean Inc	Fully Automated Blood Bank Testing System IH-500	\$96,423.12	9-Jun-2021	8-Jun-202
ВНВ	268	SERVICE	Fujifilm Medical Systems USA	Epiphany Software support - 48 months (post 2020-21 warranty)	\$90,000.00	1-Jul-2021	30-Jun-202
ВНВ	531	CONSULTING	Andrea Dean	Consulting Service	\$151,680.00	1-Jul-2021	30-Jun-202
ВНВ	537	SERVICE	The Platinum Group Ltd	Executive Assistant Services	\$87,360.00	2-Jul-2021	1-Jul-202
внв	560	SERVICE	Greymane Contracting Limited	Laundry Infrastructure Upgrade 2021	\$2,072,153.00	8-Jul-2021	7-Jul-202
внв	573	CONSULTING	Expertise Limited	Qualified Senior Accounting Services	\$60,000.00	1-Aug-2021	31-Mar-202
ВНВ	538	CONSULTING	Seaglass Ltd	Forensic Psychiatrist Service	\$75,000.00	9-Aug-2021	8-Aug-202
ВНВ	555	SERVICE	Search Recruitment Ltd	Search Recruitment - Recruitment Services	\$100,000.00	1-Sep-2021	31-Oct-202
ВНВ	557	SERVICE	Security Associates Limited	Security Associates - Secure Transport Services GW-UCC	\$70,200.00	11-Oct-2021	10-Oct-202
ВНВ	566	CONSULTING	Acumen	HRIS Advisory Services	\$100,000.00	1-Nov-2021	30-Apr-202
внв	567	CONSULTING	Acumen	HRIS Applications and Systems Consulting Services	\$87,210.00	1-Nov-2021	30-Apr-20
ВНВ	571	CONSULTING	Bails & Associates LLC	SOW - Infor HCM CloudSulte Project pre-boarding	\$51,000.00	1-Nov-2021	31-Mar-20
ВНВ	579	SERVICE	Triad Limited d/b/a Mediwaste	Mediwaste - Medical Waste Disposal Service	\$7,410,000.00	4-Nov-2021	3-Nov-20
внв	572	CONSULTING	ScoJo Consulting	HIMS Coding and Abstracting Services	\$70,000.00	5-Nov-2021	4-Nov-20
внв	580	SERVICE	GPI USA Inc.	GPI USA Software and Services	\$184,220.00	11-Nov-2021	10-Nov-20
ВНВ	581	SERVICE	Korchek LLC	Data Migration from Sunquest to Cerner	\$156,000.00	15-Nov-2021	31-Mar-20
ВНВ	497	SERVICE	Cerner	Cerner EMR Implementation Cost (Core)	\$25,800,000.00	17-Sep-2020	16-Sep-20
ВНВ	497	SERVICE	Cerner	Cerner EMR Operational Managed Support Services	\$26,100,000.00	17-Sep-2022	16-Sep-20

Approved: William (Bill) Shields, Chief Financial Officer Signed: